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Race
No

751
688
687
706
744
752
696
701
695
707
698
686
704
705
692
693
703
700
690
689
694

Name

Tim Flight
James Booker
Matthew Ayres
Robert Thompson
Marco Moretto
Marty Edwards
Adrian Kinsella
Dominic Smith
Daniel Hawkins
Matthew While
Paul Norris
Jason Allen
Robert Temple
Richard Thomas
Lee Dickens
Stephen Foster
George Swift
Jay Ruparelia
Francis Burrows
Alex Burrows
Alan Goodey

Club

Henley in Arden
Warley wasps triathlon and runni
Redditch

Robert Thompson
Oxford

London
Birmingham

Cancer Research UK
Birmingham

Walsall
Huddersfield
Sutton Coldfield
Birmingham
Birmingham

Black Country Triathletes
Nottingham
Skelmersdale
Leicester

Telford

Telford
Singleborough

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Start Time

12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000

Swim

00:05:05.770
00:03:43.110
00:04:44.550
00:05:55.320
00:06:08.560
00:08:32.520
00:08:54.180
00:06:28.990
00:06:28.170
00:07:07.590
00:05:25.140
00:06:59.900
00:08:16.250
00:07:42.550
00:07:14.340
00:09:57.990

00:10:15.990
00:09:55.700
00:09:57.280
00:10:58.930

T1

00:01:28.320
00:01:13.927
00:01:46.517
00:01:19.743
00:01:43.497
00:01:54.490
00:01:33.873
00:02:12.030
00:02:23.923
00:02:37.473
00:03:49.873
00:02:47.170
00:02:09.787
00:05:39.517
00:02:04.727
00:03:48.017

00:05:34.100
00:03:34.310
00:03:33.803

Cycle

00:19:06.003
00:22:40.000
00:19:22.943
00:21:23.003
00:21:32.987
00:20:15.063
00:22:11.990
00:27:36.053
00:24:19.910
00:24:55.990
00:24:45.003
00:25:21.983
00:23:58.977
00:21:58.953
00:25:00.017
00:22:00.013

00:29:39.973
00:30:18.990
00:31:04.003

T2

00:01:13.013
00:00:52.680
00:01:05.450
00:01:03.070
00:01:13.983
00:01:21.067
00:01:07.203
00:01:44.603
00:01:57.220
00:01:58.597
00:02:10.827
00:02:03.893
00:01:35.707
00:02:04.187
00:01:07.003
00:02:02.223

00:02:50.937
00:02:20.000
00:01:34.913

Run

00:10:17.123
00:09:06.493
00:11:54.050
00:11:39.483
00:12:25.313
00:12:17.120
00:12:26.753
00:09:20.533
00:13:23.017
00:12:01.770
00:13:31.547
00:13:04.893
00:14:41.850
00:14:02.923
00:18:14.433
00:17:41.567

00:14:16.140
00:17:40.190
00:17:42.310

Time

00:37:10.230
00:37:36.210
00:40:05.000
00:41:20.620
00:43:04.340
00:44:20.260
00:46:14.000
00:47:22.210
00:48:32.240
00:48:41.420
00:49:42.390
00:50:17.840
00:50:42.570
00:51:28.130
00:53:40.520
00:55:29.810
00:59:10.000
01:02:37.140
01:03:49.190
01:03:52.310



