Gender Position	Race No	Name	Club	Gender	Start Time	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run	Time
1	751	Tim Flight	Henley in Arden	Male	12:00:00.000	00:05:05.770	00:01:28.320	00:19:06.003	00:01:13.013	00:10:17.123	00:37:10.230
2	688	James Booker	Warley wasps triathlon and runni	Male	12:00:00.000	00:03:43.110	00:01:13.927	00:22:40.000	00:00:52.680	00:09:06.493	00:37:36.210
3	687	Matthew Ayres	Redditch	Male	12:00:00.000	00:04:44.550	00:01:46.517	00:19:22.943	00:01:05.450	00:11:54.050	00:40:05.000
4	706	Robert Thompson	Robert Thompson	Male	12:00:00.000	00:05:55.320	00:01:19.743	00:21:23.003	00:01:03.070	00:11:39.483	00:41:20.620
5	744	Marco Moretto	Oxford	Male	12:00:00.000	00:06:08.560	00:01:43.497	00:21:32.987	00:01:13.983	00:12:25.313	00:43:04.340
6	752	Marty Edwards	London	Male	12:00:00.000	00:08:32.520	00:01:54.490	00:20:15.063	00:01:21.067	00:12:17.120	00:44:20.260
7	696	Adrian Kinsella	Birmingham	Male	12:00:00.000	00:08:54.180	00:01:33.873	00:22:11.990	00:01:07.203	00:12:26.753	00:46:14.000
8	701	Dominic Smith	Cancer Research UK	Male	12:00:00.000	00:06:28.990	00:02:12.030	00:27:36.053	00:01:44.603	00:09:20.533	00:47:22.210
9	695	Daniel Hawkins	Birmingham	Male	12:00:00.000	00:06:28.170	00:02:23.923	00:24:19.910	00:01:57.220	00:13:23.017	00:48:32.240
10	707	Matthew While	Walsall	Male	12:00:00.000	00:07:07.590	00:02:37.473	00:24:55.990	00:01:58.597	00:12:01.770	00:48:41.420
11	698	Paul Norris	Huddersfield	Male	12:00:00.000	00:05:25.140	00:03:49.873	00:24:45.003	00:02:10.827	00:13:31.547	00:49:42.390
12	686	Jason Allen	Sutton Coldfield	Male	12:00:00.000	00:06:59.900	00:02:47.170	00:25:21.983	00:02:03.893	00:13:04.893	00:50:17.840
13	704	Robert Temple	Birmingham	Male	12:00:00.000	00:08:16.250	00:02:09.787	00:23:58.977	00:01:35.707	00:14:41.850	00:50:42.570
14	705	Richard Thomas	Birmingham	Male	12:00:00.000	00:07:42.550	00:05:39.517	00:21:58.953	00:02:04.187	00:14:02.923	00:51:28.130
15	692	Lee Dickens	Black Country Triathletes	Male	12:00:00.000	00:07:14.340	00:02:04.727	00:25:00.017	00:01:07.003	00:18:14.433	00:53:40.520
16	693	Stephen Foster	Nottingham	Male	12:00:00.000	00:09:57.990	00:03:48.017	00:22:00.013	00:02:02.223	00:17:41.567	00:55:29.810
17	703	George Swift	Skelmersdale	Male	12:00:00.000						00:59:10.000
18	700	Jay Ruparelia	Leicester	Male	12:00:00.000	00:10:15.990	00:05:34.100	00:29:39.973	00:02:50.937	00:14:16.140	01:02:37.140
19	690	Francis Burrows	Telford	Male	12:00:00.000	00:09:55.700	00:03:34.310	00:30:18.990	00:02:20.000	00:17:40.190	01:03:49.190
20	689	Alex Burrows	Telford	Male	12:00:00.000	00:09:57.280	00:03:33.803	00:31:04.003	00:01:34.913	00:17:42.310	01:03:52.310
DNF	694	Alan Goodey	Singleborough	Male	12:00:00.000	00:10:58.930					